
Giá được tính theo vnd, chưa bao gồm 5% phí dịch vụ và 8% thuế VAT .

All prices are in vnd and subject to 5% service charge and 8% VAT.

Latte

Cappuccino

Americano

Café Sữa Đá  /  Vietnamese Coffee

Bạc Xỉu Đá  /  Vietnamese White coffee

65.000

65.000

65.000

65.000

65.000

CÀ PHÊ  |  COFFEE

DRINKS

Trà Anh Quốc  /  English Breakfast

Trà Earl Grey  /  Earl Grey

Trà Lài  /  Jasmine

Trà Hoa Cúc  /  Chamomile

Trà Dâu  /  Blueberry

Trà Đào  /  Peach

65.000

65.000

65.000

65.000

65.000

65.000

TRÀ  |  TEA

Cà Rốt  /  Carrot

Chanh  /  Lime

Cam  /  Orange

Thơm  /  Pineapple

Chanh Dây  /  Passion Fruit

Dưa Hấu  /  Watermelon

65.000

65.000

65.000

65.000

65.000

65.000

NƯỚC ÉP  |  FRESH FRUIT JUICES



Cranberry Cutie
Nước ép cam, nam việt quốc, chanh, lá bạc hà
Orange Juice, Cranberry juice, Lime Juice, Mint Leaves

Virgin Mojito
Đường nâu, lá bạc hà, chanh, soda
Brown sugar muddled with mint leaves and Lime wedges topped up with soda water

Virgin Pina Colada
Sirô dừa, nước ép dứa, kem dừa
Coconut syrup, pineapple juice, coconut cream

Vitamin Booster
Nước cam, kiwi, nước chanh
Orange juice, kiwi, lime juice

Berrv Plus
Dâu tây nghiền, quả mâm xôi nghiền, gừng, nước ép nam việt quất và nước chanh
Strawberry purée, raspberry purée, ginger, cranberry juice, and lime juice

70.000

70.000

70.000

70.000

70.000

MOCKTAIL TRÁI CÂY
HEALTHY MOCKTAILS

Oreo Milkshake
Bánh oreo, kem vani, sữa tươi, sữa đặc
Oreo cookies, vanilla ice cream, fresh milk, condensed milk

Chocolate Milkshake
Kem socola, sữa tươi, sữa đặc
Chocolate ice cream, fresh milk, condensed milk

Vanilla Milkshake 
Kem vani, sữa tươi, sữa đặc
Vanilla ice cream, fresh milk, condensed milk

80.000

80.000

80.000

SMOOTHIES & SHAKES

Giá được tính theo vnd, chưa bao gồm 5% phí dịch vụ và 8% thuế VAT .

All prices are in vnd and subject to 5% service charge and 8% VAT.



Long Island Iced Tea
Rượu Gin, Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Triple Sec, nước chanh, coke
Gin, Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Triple Sec, lime juice, coke

Singapore Sling
Rượu Gin, Brandy Cherry, Triple Sec, nước ép dứa, nước chanh, grenadine, soda, amaretto
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Triple Sec, pineapple juice, lime juice, grenadine, soda water, amaretto

Pina Colada
Rượu Rum, Malibu, nước cốt dừa, nước ép dứa
Rum, Malibu, Coconut Milk, Pineapple Juice

Mai Tai
Rượu Rum, Triple Sec, nước chanh, nước ép dứa, nước cam, grenadine, amaretto
White Rum, Dark Rum, Triple Sec, lime juice, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine, amaretto

Classic Martini
Rượu Gin, Martini Dry, oliu
Gin, Martini Dry, olives

Margarita
Rượu Tequila, Triple Sec, nước chanh
Tequila, Triple Sec, lime juice

175.000

135.000

135.000

175.000

115.000

115.000
 

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Giá được tính theo vnd, chưa bao gồm 5% phí dịch vụ và 8% thuế VAT .

All prices are in vnd and subject to 5% service charge and 8% VAT.

Classic
Rượu Rum, bạc hà, chanh, đường nâu, soda
White Rum, Dark Rum, mint, lime wedges, brown sugar, soda water

Passion Fruit
Rượu Rum, nước chanh dây, chanh, đường nâu, soda
White Rum, fresh passion fruit, lime wedges, brown sugar, soda water

Pineapple 
Rượu Rum, nước dứa, chanh, đường nâu, soda
White Rum, fresh pineapple, lime wedges, brown sugar, soda water

Watermelon
Rượu Rum, nước dưa hấu, chanh, đường nâu, soda
White Rum, fresh watermelon, lime wedges, brown sugar, soda water

155.000

155.000

155.000

155.000

 

MOJITO COCKTAILS



Giá được tính theo vnd, chưa bao gồm 5% phí dịch vụ và 8% thuế VAT .

All prices are in vnd and subject to 5% service charge and 8% VAT.

Larue

Tiger

Tiger Crystal

Heineken

Heineken Silver

Tiger Draught

Huda Draught

50.000

60.000

60.000

70.000

70.000

50.000

50.000

BIA  |  BEERS

Vikoda 500ml

Vikoda Sparkling 500ml

Acqua Panna 500ml

Acqua Panna 750ml

San Pellegrino 500ml

San Pellegrino 750ml

55.000

55.000

115.000

150.000

115.000

150.000

NƯỚC SUỐI & NƯỚC KHOÁNG
STILL & SPARKLING WATER

Coke

Coke Light

Sprite

Soda

Tonic

Red Bull

Ginger Ale

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

75.000

75.000

NƯỚC NGỌT  |  SOFT DRINKS


